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911 South 8th StI‘C%EGU
32034

Fernandina Beach, Florida

March 27,2012

Tim Devlin, Director

Division of Economic Regulation
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0872

Re: Annual Report — Rule 25-6.065, F.A.C., Interconnection and Net Metering of
Customer-Owned Renewable Generation

Dear Mr. Devlin:

Attached is information required to be filed in accordance with Rule 25-6.065, FAC,
Interconnection and Net Metering of Customer-Owned Renewable Generation. The

Florida Public Utilities Company tariff regarding this rule was approved and effective
October 1, 2008.

Included is “Exhibit A” which is a summary of information required by Rule 25-

6.065(10) (a-f) and “Exhibit B” includes detailed information required by Rule 25-
6.065(10) (c-e).

Should you have any questions regarding this matter or need additional information,

please contact Mr. Mark Cutshaw by phone at (904) 277-1957 or by email at
mcutshaw@fpuc.com.
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Sincerely, 5
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Curtis D. Youn Y b
Senior Regulatory Analyst o
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cc: Mark Cutshaw =
Buddy Shelley
Bill Grant
Steve Toole e e 7y
Roger LaCharite B
Leslie Moyer
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Florida Public Utilities Company

Exhibit A
Annual Report

RULE 25-6.065(10), F.A.C.

Calendar Year 2011
NE FL
Total number of customer-owned renewable 22
generation interconnections at the end of 2011.
Total kW capacity of customer-owned renewable 84.66
generation interconnected at the end of 2011.
Total kWh received by interconnected customers 224,085

from FPUC-month/year, 2011.

Total kWh of customer-owned renewable generation
delivered to FPUC-month/year, 2011.

Total energy payments made to interconnected
customers for customer-owned renewable
generation delivered to the FPUC for the previous
calender year, along with the total payments
made since the implementation of this rule.

For each individual customer-owned renewable
generation interconnection.

Address
Northeast Florida Division
) 727 Tarpon Ave, FB, FL
) 1018S.17th St, FB, FL
) 2191 High Rigger PI, FB, FL
) 1551 Lisa Ave, FB, FL
) 274 S. Fletcher Ave, FB, FL
) 2147 Whitfield Dr, FB, FL
) 733B Tarpon Ave, FB, FL
) 2799 Park Square Place East, FB, FL
)
0
1
2
3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9) 8 Sound Point PI, FB, FL
10) 536 Tarpon Ave, FB, FL
11) 1521 Lake Park Dr, FB, FL
12) 417 Portside Dr, FB, FL
13) 1513 Lake Park Dr, FB, FL
14) 414 Georgia Ave, FB, FL
15) 1545 Lisa Ave, FB, FL
16) 1516 Gardenia St, FB, FL
17) 224 Division St, FB, FL
18) 3008 Amelia Rd, FB, FL
19) 1832 Village Ct, FB, FL
20) 625 N. Fletcher Ave, FB, FL
21) 211 S. 5th St. FB, FL
22) 1306 Autumn Trace

Northwest Florida Division
3488 Caverns Rd, Marianna, FL
3609 Old US Rd, Marianna, FL
2389 6th Ave, Marianna, FL
2055 Henning Lane, Marianna, FL

23
24
25
26

—_ — ~— ~—

A-F

19.43

31,417

TOTAL
26

104.09

255,502

See Attached for Monthly Totals

45,415

6,466

51,881

See Attached for Monthly Totals

$250.85

Note: Tariff approved 10-1-08. Total payments

0

$250.85

show were applicable after 10-1-08.

Renewable
Technology
Utilized

Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels

Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels

1 0of1

Gross Power
Rating (KW)

3.00
3.06
2.50
4.93
2.04
3.06
3.06
3.00
4.25
5.17
5.50
5.06
5.06
5.20
5.13
5.06
2.70
4.86
5.06
3.04
1.96
1.96

4.18
5.25
2.00
8.00

Geographic
Location by
County

Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

2011

Date Inter-
connected

12/13/06
05/08/07
08/01/07
12/11/07
08/13/08
04/24/09
05/19/09
07/28/09
01/18/10
05/27/10
06/11/10
07/01/10
10/14/10
12/05/10
12/30/10
01/16/11
02/22/11
04/27/11
05/03/11
05/06/11
07/12/11
07/26/11

10/15/09
10/20/09
04/26/10
12/14/11
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Details C - D

Florida Public Utilities Company - NE Division

Exhibit B

Rule 25-6.065 - Interconnection and Net Metering of Customer Owned Renewable Generation Annual Report 2011
Rule 25-6.065 (10c)
Address 2011 kwh interconnected customer received from FPUC
J F M A M J J A S (¢} N D Annual
101 S. 17th Street 3,187 2,496 1,617 1,113 895 863 1,129 1,127 1,568 1,134 892 1,444 17,465
2191 High Rigger Place 1,715 1,389 671 807 1,117 1,543 1,835 1,675 1,567 1,356 798 917 15,390
1551 Lisa Ave 1,062 843 440 523 734 982 1,383 1,464 1,275 1,064 449 455 10,674
274 S. Fletcher Ave 712 504 265 238 394 475 896 1032 1145 831 372 493 7,357
2147 Whitfield Dr 2110 2244 1092 1007 1047 1713 1522 1604 1494 847 463 652 15,795
733B Tarpon Ave 1288 1143 1219 1006 1325 1482 1912 1865 1785 1,598 1,094 1,297 17,014
2799 Park Square PI 863 928 379 341 336 88 117 185 326 371 359 466 4,759
8 Sound Point Place 4040 2173 1460 521 1655 3314 3969 4790 4276 3,239 2,046 2,135 33,618
536 Tarpon Ave 1617 1426 1024 761 873 780 1361 1401 1221 883 801 1,009 13,157
1521 Lake Park Dr 1104 1393 1138 821 626 401 685 566 637 542 306 911 9,130
417 Portside Dr 747 971 601 379 300 581 856 837 775 628 452 568 7,695
1513 Lake Park Dr 1211 1199 813 405 562 625 1406 1699 1413 1,295 676 577 11,881
727 Tarpon Ave 699 601 566 354 541 489 775 633 740 700 667 763 7,528
414 Georgia Ave 461 253 226 329 437 489 622 594 530 288 310 4,539
1545 Lisa Ave 1365 709 475 914 1458 1924 1868 1752 1,552 730 905 13,652
1516 Gardenia 634 597 562 514 783 1159 1421 1322 1,117 475 602 9,186
224 Division 341 298 294 595 716 692 563 313 412 4,224
3008 Amelia Road 1040 931 995 820 434 423 715 5,358
1832 Village Ct 345 794 851 695 357 302 3,344
625 N. Fletcher 227 510 1703 1267 595 481 281 5,064
211 S. 5th St 2170 1,434 784 668 5,056
1306 Autum Trace 810 513 321 555 2,199
Northeast Total 224,085
3488 Caverns Rd 1,268 782 460 321 378 559 485 614 518 398 537 1,046 7,366
3609 Old US Rd 665 642 500 503 588 912 976 975 921 616 617 700 8,615
2389 6th Ave 2,117 1,514 1,099 940 1,024 1,454 1,466 1,565 944 763 1,187 1,363 15,436
Northwest Total 31,417
Company Total Total 255,502
10f3 FPUC Exh B Net Meteing- 2011.xls



Details C - D

Rule 25-6.065 (10d)
Address 2011 kwh interconnected customer delivered to FPUC
J F M A M J J A S o N D Annual
101 S. 17th St 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
2191 High Rigger Place 11 20 92 103 61 17 10 12 19 35 40 26 446
1551 Lisa Ave. 180 197 383 282 293 229 175 168 159 210 331 553 3,160
274 S. Fletcher Ave. 160 178 273 312 332 346 192 222 270 233 219 206 2,943
2147 Whitfield Dr 23 15 21 21 23 8 7 7 13 57 87 90 372
733B Tarpon Ave 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106
2799 Park Square PI 486 142 231 234 253 341 117 390 225 121 119 125 2,784
8 Sound Point Place 74 86 184 334 221 73 31 20 55 57 114 60 1,309
536 Tarpon Ave 101 119 354 325 356 327 91 56 99 173 168 252 2,421
1521 Lake Park Dr 346 167 263 397 397 515 285 310 326 355 178 203 3,742
417 Portside Dr 238 136 466 493 557 485 399 395 367 394 272 176 4,378
1513 Lake Park Dr 283 212 294 478 424 448 256 264 305 359 308 294 3,925
727 Tarpon Ave 92 129 230 222 128 60 36 36 24 40 46 36 1,079
414 Georgia Ave 418 824 676 689 599 570 552 361 545 553 618 6,405
1545 Lisa Ave 93 236 252 256 163 124 130 142 158 144 139 1,837
1516 Gardenia 289 402 512 438 324 152 126 134 256 390 425 3,448
224 Division 144 158 202 135 65 164 94 105 89 1,156
3008 Amelia Road 577 179 243 256 334 266 244 2,099
1832 Village Ct 0 370 354 382 444 315 1,865
625 N Fletcher Ave 384 311 50 67 248 222 273 1,555
211 S 5th St 43 26 77 74 220
1306 Autumn Trace 56 54 36 10 156
Northeast Total 45,415
3488 Caverns Rd 81 237 317 440 439 348 292 274 348 344 263 133 3,516
3609 Old US Rd 185 270 340 391 311 161 142 108 133 196 290 244 2,771
2389 6th Ave 6 8 15 23 24 14 8 8 20 24 18 11 179
Northwest Total 6,466
Company Total Total 51,881
20of3 FPUC Exh B Net Meteing- 2011.xIs



Details C - D

Rule 25-6.065 (10e)
Address Payment for 2011 kWh of customer-owned renewable generation if delivered to FPUC exceeds received from FPUC
Northeast $/KWH $0.05141 [ $0.05141 | $0.05141 | $0.05141| $0.05141 | $0.05141 | $0.05141 | $0.05141 | $0.05141 | $0.05141 | $0.05141 | $0.05141
Northwest $/KWH $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791 | $0.05791

J F M A M J J A S [¢) N D Annual

101 S. 17th Street $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2191 High Rigger Place $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1551 Lisa Ave. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
274 S. Fletcher Ave $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2147 Whitfield Dr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
733B Tarpon Ave $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2799 Park Square PI $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
8 Sound Point Place $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
536 Tarpon Ave $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1521 Lake Park Dr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
417 Portside Dr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1513 Lake Park Dr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
727 Tarpon Ave $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
414 Georgia Ave $0.00 ($2.21) | $29.36 $23.13 $18.51 $8.33 $4.16 ($3.60) | ($11.98) | $0.77 $13.62 $15.83 $95.92
1545 Lisa Ave $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1516 Gardenia $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
224 Division $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3008 Ameluia Road $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1832 Village Ct $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
625 N. Fletcher Ave $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
211 S. 5th St $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1306 Autumn Trace $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Northeast Total $95.92

3488 Caverns Rd $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3609 Old US Rd $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2389 6th Ave $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Northwest Total $0.00
Company Total $95.92
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