

911 South 8th Street EGUL ATORY OF FLIANC Fernandina Beach, Florida 32034

March 27, 2012

Tim Devlin, Director Division of Economic Regulation Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0872

Re: Annual Report – Rule 25-6.065, F.A.C., Interconnection and Net Metering of Customer-Owned Renewable Generation

Dear Mr. Devlin:

Attached is information required to be filed in accordance with Rule 25-6.065, FAC, Interconnection and Net Metering of Customer-Owned Renewable Generation. The Florida Public Utilities Company tariff regarding this rule was approved and effective October 1, 2008.

Included is "Exhibit A" which is a summary of information required by Rule 25-6.065(10) (a-f) and "Exhibit B" includes detailed information required by Rule 25-6.065(10) (c-e).

Should you have any questions regarding this matter or need additional information, please contact Mr. Mark Cutshaw by phone at (904) 277-1957 or by email at mcutshaw@fpuc.com.

Sincerely,

Curtis D. Young

Senior Regulatory Analyst

cc: Mark Cutshaw
Buddy Shelley
Bill Grant
Steve Toole
Roger LaCharite
Leslie Moyer

17 50 00 87 87 70 7

Florida Public Utilities Company

Exhibit A Annual Report

2011

RULE 25-6.065(10), F.A.C.

Calendar Year 2011

		<u>NE FL</u>	<u>NW FL</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
(a)	Total number of customer-owned renewable generation interconnections at the end of 2011.	22	4	26
(b)	Total kW capacity of customer-owned renewable generation interconnected at the end of 2011.	84.66	19.43	104.09
(c)	Total kWh received by interconnected customers from FPUC-month/year, 2011.	224,085 See Atta	31,417 ched for Month	255,502 nly Totals
(d)	Total kWh of customer-owned renewable generation delivered to FPUC-month/year, 2011.	45,415 See Atta	6,466 ched for Month	51,881 nly Totals
(e)	Total energy payments made to interconnected customers for customer-owned renewable	\$250.85	0	\$250.85
	generation delivered to the FPUC for the previous calender year, along with the total payments made since the implementation of this rule.	• •	oved 10-1-08. applicable after	Total payments er 10-1-08.

(f) For each individual customer-owned renewable generation interconnection.

90.					
		Renewable	O D	Geographic	Data lata
		Technology	Gross Power	Location by	Date Inter-
	Address	Utilized	Rating (KW)	County	connected
	Northeast Florida Division				
1)	727 Tarpon Ave, FB, FL	Solar Panels	3.00	Nassau	12/13/06
2)	101 S. 17th St, FB, FL	Solar Panels	3.06	Nassau	05/08/07
3)	2191 High Rigger PI, FB, FL	Solar Panels	2.50	Nassau	08/01/07
4)	1551 Lisa Ave, FB, FL	Solar Panels	4.93	Nassau	12/11/07
5)	274 S. Fletcher Ave, FB, FL	Solar Panels	2.04	Nassau	08/13/08
6)	2147 Whitfield Dr, FB, FL	Solar Panels	3.06	Nassau	04/24/09
7)	733B Tarpon Ave, FB, FL	Solar Panels	3.06	Nassau	05/19/09
8)	2799 Park Square Place East, FB, FL	Solar Panels	3.00	Nassau	07/28/09
9)	8 Sound Point PI, FB, FL	Solar Panels	4.25	Nassau	01/18/10
10)	536 Tarpon Ave, FB, FL	Solar Panels	5.17	Nassau	05/27/10
11)	1521 Lake Park Dr, FB, FL	Solar Panels	5.50	Nassau	06/11/10
12)	417 Portside Dr, FB, FL	Solar Panels	5.06	Nassau	07/01/10
13)	1513 Lake Park Dr, FB, FL	Solar Panels	5.06	Nassau	10/14/10
14)	414 Georgia Ave, FB, FL	Solar Panels	5.20	Nassau	12/05/10
15)	1545 Lisa Ave, FB, FL	Solar Panels	5.13	Nassau	12/30/10
16)	1516 Gardenia St, FB, FL	Solar Panels	5.06	Nassau	01/16/11
17)	224 Division St, FB, FL	Solar Panels	2.70	Nassau	02/22/11
18)	3008 Amelia Rd, FB, FL	Solar Panels	4.86	Nassau	04/27/11
19)	1832 Village Ct, FB, FL	Solar Panels	5.06	Nassau	05/03/11
20)	625 N. Fletcher Ave, FB, FL	Solar Panels	3.04	Nassau	05/06/11
21)	211 S. 5th St. FB, FL	Solar Panels	1.96	Nassau	07/12/11
22)	1306 Autumn Trace	Solar Panels	1.96	Nassau	07/26/11
	Northwest Florida Division				
23)	3488 Caverns Rd, Marianna, FL	Solar Panels	4.18	Jackson	10/15/09
24)	3609 Old US Rd, Marianna, FL	Solar Panels	5.25	Jackson	10/20/09
25)	2389 6th Ave, Marianna, FL	Solar Panels	2.00	Jackson	04/26/10
26)	2055 Henning Lane, Marianna, FL	Solar Panels	8.00	Jackson	12/14/11
,	-				

Florida Public Utilities Company - NE Division

Exhibit B

Rule 25-6.065 - Interconnection and Net Metering of Customer Owned Renewable Generation

Annual Report 2011

					Rule 2	5-6.065 (10	c)						
Address	2011 kwh interconnected customer received from FPUC												
	J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	S	0	N	D	Annual
101 S. 17th Street	3,187	2,496	1,617	1,113	895	863	1,129	1,127	1,568	1,134	892	1,444	17,465
2191 High Rigger Place	1,715	1,389	671	807	1,117	1,543	1,835	1,675	1,567	1,356	798	917	15,390
1551 Lisa Ave	1,062	843	440	523	734	982	1,383	1,464	1,275	1,064	449	455	10,674
274 S. Fletcher Ave	712	504	265	238	394	475	896	1032	1145	831	372	493	7,357
2147 Whitfield Dr	2110	2244	1092	1007	1047	1713	1522	1604	1494	847	463	652	15,795
733B Tarpon Ave	1288	1143	1219	1006	1325	1482	1912	1865	1785	1,598	1,094	1,297	17,014
2799 Park Square Pl	863	928	379	341	336	88	117	185	326	371	359	466	4,759
8 Sound Point Place	4040	2173	1460	521	1655	3314	3969	4790	4276	3,239	2,046	2,135	33,618
536 Tarpon Ave	1617	1426	1024	761	873	780	1361	1401	1221	883	801	1,009	13,157
1521 Lake Park Dr	1104	1393	1138	821	626	401	685	566	637	542	306	911	9,130
417 Portside Dr	747	971	601	379	300	581	856	837	775	628	452	568	7,695
1513 Lake Park Dr	1211	1199	813	405	562	625	1406	1699	1413	1,295	676	577	11,881
727 Tarpon Ave	699	601	566	354	541	489	775	633	740	700	667	763	7,528
414 Georgia Ave		461	253	226	329	437	489	622	594	530	288	310	4,539
1545 Lisa Ave		1365	709	475	914	1458	1924	1868	1752	1,552	730	905	13,652
1516 Gardenia		634	597	562	514	783	1159	1421	1322	1,117	475	602	9,186
224 Division				341	298	294	595	716	692	563	313	412	4,224
3008 Amelia Road						1040	931	995	820	434	423	715	5,358
1832 Village Ct							345	794	851	695	357	302	3,344
625 N. Fletcher						227	510	1703	1267	595	481	281	5,064
211 S. 5th St									2170	1,434	784	668	5,056
1306 Autum Trace									810	513	321	555	2,199
Northeast Total													224,085
3488 Caverns Rd	1,268	782	460	321	378	559	485	614	518	398	537	1,046	7,366
3609 Old US Rd	665	642	500	503	588	912	976	975	921	616	617	700	8,615
2389 6th Ave	2,117	1,514	1,099	940	1,024	1,454	1,466	1,565	944	763	1,187	1,363	15,436
Northwest Total													31,417
Company Total												Total	255,502

					Rule 25	5-6.065 (10	d)							
Address		2011 kwh interconnected customer delivered to FPUC												
	J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	S	0	N	D	Annual	
101 S. 17th St	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	
2191 High Rigger Place	11	20	92	103	61	17	10	12	19	35	40	26	446	
1551 Lisa Ave.	180	197	383	282	293	229	175	168	159	210	331	553	3,160	
274 S. Fletcher Ave.	160	178	273	312	332	346	192	222	270	233	219	206	2,943	
2147 Whitfield Dr	23	15	21	21	23	8	7	7	13	57	87	90	372	
733B Tarpon Ave	106	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	106	
2799 Park Square Pl	486	142	231	234	253	341	117	390	225	121	119	125	2,784	
8 Sound Point Place	74	86	184	334	221	73	31	20	55	57	114	60	1.309	
536 Tarpon Ave	101	119	354	325	356	327	91	56	99	173	168	252	2,421	
1521 Lake Park Dr	346	167	263	397	397	515	285	310	326	355	178	203	3,742	
417 Portside Dr	238	136	466	493	557	485	399	395	367	394	272	176	4,378	
1513 Lake Park Dr	283	212	294	478	424	448	256	264	305	359	308	294	3.925	
727 Tarpon Ave	92	129	230	222	128	60	36	36	24	40	46	36	1.079	
414 Georgia Ave	32	418	824	676	689	599	570	552	361	545	553	618	6,405	
1545 Lisa Ave		93	236	252	256	163	124	130	142	158	144	139	1.837	
1516 Gardenia		289	402	512	438	324	152	126	134	256	390	425	3,448	
224 Division				144	158	202	135	65	164	94	105	89	1,156	
3008 Amelia Road						577	179	243	256	334	266	244	2,099	
1832 Village Ct							0	370	354	382	444	315	1,865	
625 N Fletcher Ave						384	311	50	67	248	222	273	1,555	
211 S 5th St									43	26	77	74	220	
1306 Autumn Trace									56	54	36	10	156	
Northeast Total													45,415	
3488 Caverns Rd	81	237	317	440	439	348	292	274	348	344	263	133	3,516	
3609 Old US Rd	185	270	340	391	311	161	142	108	133	196	290	244	2,771	
2389 6th Ave	6	8	15	23	24	14	8	8	20	24	18	11	179	
Northwest Total													6,466	
Company Total			_									Total	51,881	

					Rule 25	5-6.065 (10	e)						
Address		Payment	for 2011 k	Wh of custo	mer-owned	renewable	generation	if delivered	I to FPUC e	xceeds rece	eived from F	PUC	
Northeast \$/KWH	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	\$0.05141	
Northwest \$/KWH	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	\$0.05791	
	J	F	М	Α	M	J	J	Α	S	0	N	D	Annual
101 S. 17th Street	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2191 High Rigger Place	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1551 Lisa Ave.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
274 S. Fletcher Ave	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2147 Whitfield Dr	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
733B Tarpon Ave	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2799 Park Square Pl	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8 Sound Point Place	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
536 Tarpon Ave	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1521 Lake Park Dr	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
417 Portside Dr	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1513 Lake Park Dr	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
727 Tarpon Ave	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
414 Georgia Ave	\$0.00	(\$2.21)	\$29.36	\$23.13	\$18.51	\$8.33	\$4.16	(\$3.60)	(\$11.98)	\$0.77	\$13.62	\$15.83	\$95.92
1545 Lisa Ave	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1516 Gardenia	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
224 Division	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3008 Ameluia Road	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1832 Village Ct	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
625 N. Fletcher Ave	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
211 S. 5th St	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1306 Autumn Trace	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Northeast Total													\$95.92
3488 Caverns Rd	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3609 Old US Rd	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2389 6th Ave	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Northwest Total													\$0.00
Company Total													\$95.92